YA
M
A
IC
H
I E
LE
C

No. of Contact Pins
Design Number
Mark for Positioning Pins
Contact Terminal Lengths and Form
NP352 456 66 * *- --
Outline Socket Dimensions
A±0.4
B
±0
.4
Part Number Body Size(mm)
IC Dimensions Socket Dimensions
Grid Size A x B
Pin
Count
NP352-48031 480 29 x 29 31 x 31 62.0 x 62.0
NP352-55212 552 29 x 29 31 x 31 62.0 x 62.0
NP352-56009 560 33 x 33 35 x 35 62.0 x 62.0
NP352-76814 768 38 x 38 40 x 40 62.0 x 62.0
NP352-78832 788 38 x 38 40 x 40 62.0 x 62.0
NP352-829-50 829 39 x 39 40 x 40 62.0 x 62.0
NP352-83615 836 31 x 31 33 x 33 62.0 x 62.0
NP352-1008-39 1008 43 x 43 45 x 45 74.0 x 74.0
YA
M
A
IC

m
m
)±
0.
2
Grid Size 26 x 26
Grid Size 29 x 29 Grid Size 38 x 38
Grid Size 33 x 33
Grid Size 29 x 29
(#)  =  The number
of pins
IC
480 pins NP352-48031
560 pins NP352-56009
768 pins NP352-76814
456 pins NP352-456-66
IC side view
1.112±0.93
29
.6